
2GDS15 120x126L code Y43-05

HzV

50230

60230

100

110

0,47

0,53

4152,5

3552,5

1640

1590

51

50

L

L

Wa A m³/hµF rpm dBA °C

-20 / +70

-20 / +70

4
9

6
9

10

1
0

80

160 Ø3,6

1
6

0

8
7

6

80

800

146

m³/h

m³/s

0

0,00

100 200 300 400

0,02 0,04 0,06 0,08 0,10 0,12

l/s

c.f.m

0

0

20 40 60 80 100 120

100 200

0,000

Pa in. W.G.

100

200

300

400

0,40

0,80

0,12

0,16

230V / 50Hz

230V / 60Hz

C
ap

ac
ito

r

Sound

le
ve

l
M

ax
. A

ir

te
m

p.

D
ire

ct
io

n o
f

ro
ta

tio
n

q

C

Blue Black

Brown

Green/Yellow

PE

L N

March 2002

Data sheet
Moteurs et Ventilateurs

ECOFIT 7
0

5
0 Ø5,5

6

80

R
ota

tio
nal

sp
ee

d

Volta
ge

Fre
quen

cy

In
put

pow
er

C
urr

en
t

A
ir 

flo
w

Capacitor
for 50Hz

Capacitor
for 60Hz

Finguer
guard

For professional use only. Please refer to the conditions of use of our catalogue.

19011-0 19011-0 21237-a

- Ball bearings.
- Cl.F windings protected

by thermal cut-out.
- Protection IP 44.
- Balancing G2.5.
- Steel painted black scroll.
- Galvanised steel impeller
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